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NOVEMBER MAY

        MOUNT MORRIS CENTRAL SCHOOL

                               INSTRUCTIONAL CALENDAR 2021-22

JULY JANUARY

AUGUST FEBRUARY 
Holidays

Independence Day Recess: Monday, July 5
Labor Day Recess:  Monday, September 6
Columbus Day:  Monday, October 11
Veterans Day:  Thursday, November 11
Thanksgiving Recess:  November 24 - 26
Winter Recess:  December 24 - December 31
Martin Luther King Day:  Monday, January 17
Presidents' Day Recess:  February 21 - 25
Spring Recess:  April 11 - 15
Memorial Day Recess:  May 27 - 30
Juneteenth:  June 20

First/Last Days of School

First Day:  Tuesday, September 7

Last Day:  Thursday, June 23

Half Days for Elementary Students 

Friday, Dec. 3 (Parent/Teacher Conferences)
Tuesday, June 21
Wednesday, June 22
Thursday, June 23

Half Day for ALL Students

Thursday, December 23

Elem. Parent Teacher Conferences

December 4 & 7

Conference Days
Wednesday, September 1
Thursday, September 2
Friday, October 8
Monday, December 6
Friday, January 28
Friday, June 24

Graduation

Sunday, June 26

HOLIDAYS

FIRST/LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

HALF DAYS for ELEMENTARY STUDENTS

SUPERINTENDENT'S CONFERENCE DAY

GRADUATION

Scheduled Make-Up Days

(5) snow days....May 27
(6) snow days....May 27, June 24
(7) snow days....May 27, June 24, Apr. 11
(8) snow days....May 27, June 24, Apr. 11 & 12
(9) snow days....May 27, June 24, Apr. 11 - 13

(10) snow days..May 27, June 24, Apr. 11 - 14


